
   BRINZIO 20 ottobre 2013

tempo  tempo TEMPO 

MTB CORSA TOTALE

1 78 ZANOTTI STEFANO 0.33.37 MORA MAURIZIO 0.31.10 1.04.47

2 51 MORLACCHI CRISTIAN 0.36.06 BELLO GIANLUCA* 0.29.02 1.05.08

3 61 BELLOTTO ALESSANDRO 0.34.27 CAMARELLA LUCA 0.33.31 1.07.58

4 2 CAVALLOTTI STEFANO 0.37.04 RODARI MATTEO 0.31.38 1.08.42

5 29 MILANESI RUBEN 0.38.17 CATTANEO FABIO 0.31.13 1.09.30

6 28 MORELLO MASSIMO 0.37.05 BOSETTI LUCA 0.32.49 1.09.54

7 24 BRANCALEON DAVIDE 0.38.18 BARBERI IVAN 0.32.01 1.10.19

8 13 MASOLA MASSIMO 0.42.03 ELARBOUI BRAHIN 0.29.40 1.11.43

9 50 BUSATTA ROBERTO 0.35.30 CRESPI DANIELE 0.36.17 1.11.47

10 73 GALBASINI MAURO 0.43.07 GIANI GIACOMO 0.28.59 1.12.06

11 68 FORZATTI LUCA 0.40.10 SIRONI MATTEO 0.32.17 1.12.27

12 52 VENTURINI PAOLO 0.40.38 BERNARDI MATTEO 0.32.29 1.13.07

13 9 DALL'ARA MATTEO 0.37.29 DALL'ARA CORRADO 0.36.15 1.13.44

14 53 RICCARDI ANGELO 0.37.48 GRANDI GUIDO 0.36.53 1.14.41

15 32 CAVALLO ALESSANDRO 0.37.32 MASCHIOCCHI ELISA 0.37.31 1.15.03 MF

16 3 LEGRAMANDI MASSIMO 0.38.53 GIANCANE ALESSANDRO 0.36.46 1.15.39

17 70 BAZZEGHINI MICHELE 0.41.50 CALLEGARI ALESSANDRO 0.34.04 1.15.54

18 57 ZACKARCHUK ROMAN 0.42.07 BRUSA PAOLO 0.34.25 1.16.32

19 80 FADDA FRANCESCO 0.37.38 CAMPANA MORENO 0.39.04 1.16.42

20 55 ARAMINI GIOVANNI 0.41.57 ZEN ILARIA 0.34.50 1.16.47 MF

21 22 MONETTA ALESSANDRO 0.34.25 OROPEZA MARIELA 0.42.40 1.17.05 MF

22 12 MACCHI MAURO 0.38.22 MORELLI LUISA 0.38.44 1.17.06 MF

23 64 CIULLA SILVESTRO 0.41.55 TARTAGLIONE ANTONIO 0.35.16 1.17.11

24 17 FRACASSO SIMONE 0.41.33 POGGIONI ANDREA 0.36.21 1.17.54

25 81 MORVILLO BIANCA 0.45.52 BROGGINI NORBERTO 0.32.10 1.18.02 MF

26 79 MINELLI MASSIMO 0.37.40 CARLOMAGNO ALBERTO 0.40.26 1.18.06

27 59 CARLIN SANDRO 0.38.54 TAMBORINI ROBERTO 0.40.20 1.19.14

28 76 MARCHESAN MAURIZIO 0.38.16 VITTONI GABRIELE 0.41.03 1.19.19

29 74 ANCELLIERO LUCA 0.36.36 BARZON CRISTINA 0.43.41 1.20.17 MF

30 72 TELFI SERGIO 0.38.39 MOIANA ALESSIO 0.42.10 1.20.49
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31 65 CARAVETTA GERARDO 0.41.05 PAGLINI FABIO 0.40.23 1.21.28

32 54 PULZE WALTER 0.44.41 MORELLO MASSIMO 0.37.06 1.21.47

33 83 SEVERICO FLAVIO 0.44.40 ZAPPELLONI CORRADO 0.38.14 1.22.54

34 30 POZZI MAURO 0.42.33 MOLINARI STEFANO 0.40.54 1.23.27

35 71 VIGEZZI MICHELE 0.44.36 FILIPPI STEFANO 0.39.46 1.24.22

36 58 SCAPIN LUCA 0.45.22 MAGHGINI FABIO 0.40.44 1.26.06

37 62 GIACOMETTI ALESSIO 0.36.11 GIACOMETTI  ROBERTA 0.50.45 1.26.56 MF

38 85 TROVATO VITO 0.49.36 BISTOLETTI CLAUDIO 0.38.41 1.28.17

39 86 SACCHETTI FABRIZIO 0.44.04 LUONGO PAOLO 0.44.15 1.28.19

40 63 BAI DAVIDE 0.48.46 SPOLA ANTONELLA 0.44.05 1.32.51 MF

41 82 CIAMPAGLIA ALBERTO 0.51.23 BONETTA PAOLO 0.41.36 1.32.59

42 60 LA BARBERA ROBERTO 0.50.59 CESONE MARCO 0.42.03 1.33.02

43 66 BOLOGNESI MICHELE 0.42.31 DONADIO DOMENICO 0.51.02 1.33.33

44 27 ZAMBOTTI STEFANO 0.52.00 FRACASSI FRANCESCA 0.42.43 1.34.43 MF

45 19 RAFFONE MATTEO 0.54.54 COLLI ANGELO 0.39.51 1.34.45

46 84 GALLI GIULIANA 0.58.32 MONETA STEFANIA 0.37.10 1.35.42 FF

47 56 PAREDI ELENA 0.56.05 DOLCINI SIMONA 0.46.46 1.42.51 FF



   BRINZIO 20 ottobre 2013

tempo tempo TEMPO 
MTB CORSA TOTALE

1 131 GALLI FILIPPO 0.33.42 0.31.41 1.05.23

2 144 POIER DAVIDE 0.34.30 0.33.43 1.08.13

3 129 REGA VIRGILIO 0.37.14 0.35.22 1.12.36

4 122 COVELLA VITO 0.38.52 0.34.09 1.13.01

5 146 BEDOGNI ATTILIO 0.36.21 0.37.27 1.13.48

6 107 TIOZZO MARCO 0.42.05 0.33.40 1.15.45

7 125 MAROCCO DANIELE 0.38.25 0.37.26 1.15.51

8 137 ALEGI ORESTE 0.39.16 0.37.25 1.16.41

9 102 REGE' EDOARDO 0.38.20 0.38.28 1.16.48

10 110 SIMIONATO MAURO 0.37.30 0.39.39 1.17.09

11 128 LUCHERINI RENATO 0.36.37 0.42.14 1.18.51

12 150 BERTANI MATTEO 0.38.47 0.40.43 1.19.30

13 143 BONFANTI FABIO 0.40.35 0.41.09 1.21.44

14 153 BOCCA FABRIZIO 0.38.51 0.44.03 1.22.54

15 142 ZANARELLA MARIO 0.40.40 0.43.06 1.23.46

16 116 SALSA FABIO 0.41.56 0.42.15 1.24.11

17 108 ANTONINI MASSIMO 0.41.20 0.43.10 1.24.30

18 119 SANGIORGI ANDREA 0.47.58 0.36.48 1.24.46

19 103 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 0.42.21 0.42.45 1.25.06

20 117 AIMARO EDOARDO 0.41.52 0.43.59 1.25.51

21 109 LUPPI GIORGIO 0.42.52 0.43.14 1.26.06

22 145 SOMMARUGA ADELIO 0.42.10 0.44.01 1.26.11

23 134 PANTO' GIUSEPPE 0.43.00 0.43.28 1.26.28

24 124 TALAMONA MAURIZIO 0.43.17 0.43.36 1.26.53

25 141 OLDANI MARCO 0.47.41 0.39.33 1.27.14

26 130 SPINELLI MARCO 0.47.35 0.40.08 1.27.43

27 133 SCANDROGLIO GIANNI 0.46.47 0.41.24 1.28.11

28 127 FERRARESE DIEGO 0.42.53 0.45.29 1.28.22

29 152 MERCURIALI MASSIMILIANO 0.45.47 0.43.13 1.29.00
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30 106 PASSERINI MASSIMILIANO 0.47.34 0.43.58 1.31.32

31 105 HUCKVALE MARYANN 0.44.02 0.47.42 1.31.44 F

32 154 PARISE CRISTIAN 0.47.42 0.44.58 1.32.40

33 118 BUSNELLI MARIO 0.48.56 0.44.20 1.33.16

34 120 BERTULETTI CRISTINA 0.47.04 0.48.39 1.35.43 F

35 140 SPINAZZOLA GUIDO 0.55.37 0.40.15 1.35.52

36 135 PAINTA MASSIMILIANO 0.46.37 0.51.11 1.37.48

37 104 RAIMONDI MARCO 0.55.02 0.44.41 1.39.43

38 113 GARGIULO GIANFRANCO 0.55.23 0.46.10 1.41.33

39 136 BECO ROBERTO 0.55.06 0.47.25 1.42.31

40 151 GANDINI MASSIMO 0.59.32 0.47.19 1.46.51

41 121 CASA FABIO 1.05.37 0.42.51 1.48.28

42 111 ARMIRAGLIO EMILIA 1.00.59 0.52.47 1.53.46 F

43 114 ZOCCHI FRANCESCO 1.01.23 0.53.29 1.54.52

44 139 BONUTTO DIEGO 0.59.25 0.55.29 1.54.54



1 78 ZANOTTI STEFANO 0.33.37

2 131 GALLI FILIPPO 0.33.42

3 22 MONETTA ALESSANDRO 0.34.25

4 61 BELLOTTO ALESSANDRO 0.34.27

5 144 POIER DAVIDE 0.34.30

6 50 BUSATTA ROBERTO 0.35.30

7 51 MORLACCHI CRISTIAN 0.36.06

8 62 GIACOMETTI ALESSIO 0.36.11

9 146 BEDOGNI ATTILIO 0.36.21

10 74 ANCELLIERO LUCA 0.36.36

11 128 LUCHERINI RENATO 0.36.37

12 2 CAVALLOTTI STEFANO 0.37.04

13 28 MORELLO MASSIMO 0.37.05

14 129 REGA VIRGILIO 0.37.14

15 193 PIACENTINI STEFANO 0.37.22

16 9 DALL'ARA MATTEO 0.37.29

17 110 SIMIONATO MAURO 0.37.30

18 32 CAVALLO ALESSANDRO 0.37.32

19 80 FADDA FRANCESCO 0.37.38

20 79 MINELLI MASSIMO 0.37.40

21 53 RICCARDI ANGELO 0.37.48

22 76 MARCHESAN MAURIZIO 0.38.16

23 29 MILANESI RUBEN 0.38.17

24 24 BRANCALEON DAVIDE 0.38.18

25 102 REGE' EDOARDO 0.38.20

26 12 MACCHI MAURO 0.38.22

27 125 MAROCCO DANIELE 0.38.25

28 72 TELFI SERGIO 0.38.39

29 150 BERTANI MATTEO 0.38.47

30 153 BOCCA FABRIZIO 0.38.51

31 122 COVELLA VITO 0.38.52

32 3 LEGRAMANDI MASSIMO 0.38.53

33 59 CARLIN SANDRO 0.38.54
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34 137 ALEGI ORESTE 0.39.16

35 68 FORZATTI LUCA 0.40.10

36 143 BONFANTI FABIO 0.40.35

37 52 VENTURINI PAOLO 0.40.38

38 142 ZANARELLA MARIO 0.40.40

39 191 BRILLO SERGIO 0.41.04

40 65 CARAVETTA GERARDO 0.41.05

41 108 ANTONINI MASSIMO 0.41.20

42 17 FRACASSO SIMONE 0.41.33

43 70 BAZZEGHINI MICHELE 0.41.50

44 117 AIMARO EDOARDO 0.41.52

45 64 CIULLA SILVESTRO 0.41.55

46 116 SALSA FABIO 0.41.56

47 55 ARAMINI GIOVANNI 0.41.57

48 13 MASOLA MASSIMO 0.42.03

49 107 TIOZZO MARCO 0.42.05

50 57 ZACKARCHUK ROMAN 0.42.07

51 145 SOMMARUGA ADELIO 0.42.10

52 103 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 0.42.21

53 66 BOLOGNESI MICHELE 0.42.31

54 30 POZZI MAURO 0.42.33

55 199 PERRUCCI DAVIDE 0.42.47

56 101 LUPPI RICCARDO 0.42.49

57 109 LUPPI GIORGIO 0.42.52

58 127 FERRARESE DIEGO 0.42.53

59 134 PANTO' GIUSEPPE 0.43.00

60 73 GALBASINI MAURO 0.43.07

61 124 TALAMONA MAURIZIO 0.43.17

62 132 BERTUZZO FABIANO 0.43.45

63 105 HUCKVALE MARYANN 0.44.02

64 86 SACCHETTI FABRIZIO 0.44.04

65 196 ROVERA LUIGI 0.44.19

66 71 VIGEZZI MICHELE 0.44.36

67 83 SEVERICO FLAVIO 0.44.40

68 54 PULZE WALTER 0.44.41

69 58 SCAPIN LUCA 0.45.22

70 152 MERCURIALI MASSIMILIANO 0.45.47

71 192 PRESTINONI ANDREA 0.45.48



72 81 MORVILLO BIANCA 0.45.52

73 135 PAINTA MASSIMILIANO 0.46.37

74 133 SCANDROGLIO GIANNI 0.46.47

75 120 BERTULETTI CRISTINA 0.47.04

76 106 PASSERINI MASSIMILIANO 0.47.34

77 130 SPINELLI MARCO 0.47.35

78 141 OLDANI MARCO 0.47.41

79 154 PARISE CRISTIAN 0.47.42

80 119 SANGIORGI ANDREA 0.47.58

81 198 GRIGGIO ANDREA 0.48.18

82 63 BAI DAVIDE 0.48.46

83 118 BUSNELLI MARIO 0.48.56

84 85 TROVATO VITO 0.49.36

85 60 LA BARBERA ROBERTO 0.50.59

86 82 CIAMPAGLIA ALBERTO 0.51.23

87 27 ZAMBOTTI STEFANO 0.52.00

88 19 RAFFONE MATTEO 0.54.54

89 104 RAIMONDI MARCO 0.55.02

90 136 BECO ROBERTO 0.55.06

91 113 GARGIULO GIANFRANCO 0.55.23

92 140 SPINAZZOLA GUIDO 0.55.37

93 56 PAREDI ELENA 0.56.05

94 197 MALNATI RENZO 0.56.11

95 77 GIULIANI FABRIZIO 0.57.27

96 195 LEOPARDI ANDREA 0.58.00

97 194 VIGNATI EDINSON 0.58.04

98 149 CURRIERI RICCARDO 0.58.05

99 84 GALLI GIULIANA 0.58.32

100 139 BONUTTO DIEGO 0.59.25

101 151 GANDINI MASSIMO 0.59.32

102 111 ARMIRAGLIO EMILIA 1.00.59

103 114 ZOCCHI FRANCESCO 1.01.23

104 121 CASA FABIO 1.05.37



1 73 GIANI GIACOMO 0.28.59

2 51 BELLO GIANLUCA 0.29.02

3 13 ELARBOUI BRAHIN 0.29.40

4 78 MORA MAURIZIO 0.31.10

5 29 CATTANEO FABIO 0.31.13

6 2 RODARI MATTEO 0.31.38

7 131 GALLI FILIPPO 0.31.41

8 24 BARBERI IVAN 0.32.01

9 81 BROGGINI NORBERTO 0.32.10

10 68 SIRONI MATTEO 0.32.17

11 52 BERNARDI MATTEO 0.32.29

12 28 BOSETTI LUCA 0.32.49

13 61 CAMARELLA LUCA 0.33.31

14 107 TIOZZO MARCO 0.33.40

15 144 POIER DAVIDE 0.33.43

16 70 CALLEGARI ALESSANDRO 0.34.04

17 122 COVELLA VITO 0.34.09

18 57 BRUSA PAOLO 0.34.25

19 55 ZEN ILARIA 0.34.50

20 64 TARTAGLIONE ANTONIO 0.35.16

21 129 REGA VIRGILIO 0.35.22

22 9 DALL'ARA CORRADO 0.36.15

23 50 CRESPI DANIELE 0.36.17

24 17 POGGIONI ANDREA 0.36.21

25 3 GIANCANE ALESSANDRO 0.36.46

26 119 SANGIORGI ANDREA 0.36.48

27 53 GRANDI GUIDO 0.36.53

28 54 MORELLO MASSIMO 0.37.06

29 84 MONETA STEFANIA 0.37.10

30 137 ALEGI ORESTE 0.37.25
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31 125 MAROCCO DANIELE 0.37.26

32 146 BEDOGNI ATTILIO 0.37.27

33 32 MASCHIOCCHI ELISA 0.37.31

34 83 ZAPPELLONI CORRADO 0.38.14

35 102 REGE' EDOARDO 0.38.28

36 85 BISTOLETTI CLAUDIO 0.38.41

37 12 MORELLI LUISA 0.38.44

38 80 CAMPANA MORENO 0.39.04

39 141 OLDANI MARCO 0.39.33

40 110 SIMIONATO MAURO 0.39.39

41 71 FILIPPI STEFANO 0.39.46

42 19 COLLI ANGELO 0.39.51

43 130 SPINELLI MARCO 0.40.08

44 140 SPINAZZOLA GUIDO 0.40.15

45 59 TAMBORINI ROBERTO 0.40.20

46 65 PAGLINI FABIO 0.40.23

47 79 CARLOMAGNO ALBERTO 0.40.26

48 150 BERTANI MATTEO 0.40.43

49 58 MAGHGINI FABIO 0.40.44

50 30 MOLINARI STEFANO 0.40.54

51 76 VITTONI GABRIELE 0.41.03

52 143 BONFANTI FABIO 0.41.09

53 133 SCANDROGLIO GIANNI 0.41.24

54 82 BONETTA PAOLO 0.41.36

55 60 CESONE MARCO 0.42.03

56 72 MOIANA ALESSIO 0.42.10

57 128 LUCHERINI RENATO 0.42.14

58 116 SALSA FABIO 0.42.15

59 22 OROPEZA MARIELA 0.42.40

60 27 FRACASSI FRANCESCA 0.42.43

61 103 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 0.42.45

62 121 CASA FABIO 0.42.51

63 142 ZANARELLA MARIO 0.43.06

64 108 ANTONINI MASSIMO 0.43.10

65 152 MERCURIALI MASSIMILIANO 0.43.13

66 109 LUPPI GIORGIO 0.43.14



67 134 PANTO' GIUSEPPE 0.43.28

68 124 TALAMONA MAURIZIO 0.43.36

69 74 BARZON CRISTINA 0.43.41

70 106 PASSERINI MASSIMILIANO 0.43.58

71 117 AIMARO EDOARDO 0.43.59

72 145 SOMMARUGA ADELIO 0.44.01

73 153 BOCCA FABRIZIO 0.44.03

74 63 SPOLA ANTONELLA 0.44.05

75 86 LUONGO PAOLO 0.44.15

76 118 BUSNELLI MARIO 0.44.20

77 104 RAIMONDI MARCO 0.44.41

78 154 PARISE CRISTIAN 0.44.58

79 127 FERRARESE DIEGO 0.45.29

80 113 GARGIULO GIANFRANCO 0.46.10

81 56 DOLCINI SIMONA 0.46.46

82 151 GANDINI MASSIMO 0.47.19

83 136 BECO ROBERTO 0.47.25

84 105 HUCKVALE MARYANN 0.47.42

85 120 BERTULETTI CRISTINA 0.48.39

86 62 GIACOMETTI  ROBERTA 0.50.45

87 66 DONADIO DOMENICO 0.51.02

88 135 PAINTA MASSIMILIANO 0.51.11

89 111 ARMIRAGLIO EMILIA 0.52.47

90 114 ZOCCHI FRANCESCO 0.53.29

91 139 BONUTTO DIEGO 0.55.29


